
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Emily Barclay - (392321) - City of Manchester Aquatics - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:06.66 558  26/10/12 21e Meeting International de St Dizier St Dizier Chorley Marl 2

1:07.29 542  17/10/14 23e Meeting De Saint-Dizier France  2

1:07.30 542 H 25/04/15 BMSS Spring Sprint Meet Bolton Bolton Metro 3

1:07.60 535 H 29/11/14 Bolton Metro Winter Sprint Meet Bolton Bolton Metro 3

1:07.73 532 H 04/11/12 Bolton Metro Swimming Stars Sprint Meet Bolton Chorley Marl 3

1:07.83 529  16/10/15 24e Meeting International de St Dizier St Dizier, France Bolton Metro 2

1:07.92 527 H 21/11/15 BMSS November Sprint Meet 2015 Bolton Bolton Metro 3

1:08.06 524 H 04/12/11 BG North West Regional Championships Manchester Chorley Marl 2

1:08.44 515 F 22/10/11 Wigan Best First Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Chorley Marl 2

1:08.57 512 F 28/05/11 North Midlands District Inter Assoc Gala Macclesfield Chorley Marl 2

1:08.64 511 H 02/12/12 ASA North West Regional Championships Manchester Chorley Marl 2

1:09.09 501 H 06/04/13 Bolton Metro Easter Sprint Meet 2013 Bolton Chorley Marl 3

1:09.25 497  30/06/12 Andrea Lawless Sprint Meet Chorley Chorley Marl 4

1:09.25 497  30/06/12 Chorley Marlins Invitation Meet Chorley Chorley Marl 4

1:09.31 496 H 27/11/11 Bolton Metro Christmas Sprint Meet Salford Chorley Marl 3

1:09.79 486 H 24/11/13 Bolton Metro Winter Sprint Meet Bolton Chorley Marl 3

1:09.93 483 H 22/01/11 North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs Blackpool Chorley Marl 3

1:12.06 441 F 03/10/10 Wirral Metro Open Meet Birkenhead Chorley Marl 2

1:12.07 441 H 05/12/10 Bolton Metro Christmas Meet Manchester Chorley Marl 3

1:13.22 421 H 27/11/10 Stockport Metro Open Meet Stockport Chorley Marl 2

1:13.27 420 H 23/01/10 North Lancs Age Groups Blackpool Chorley Marl 3

1:15.25 388 F 04/10/09 Wirral Metro Open Meet Birkenhead Chorley Marl 2

1:16.44 370 H 06/12/09 Bolton Metro Xmas Sprint Bury Chorley Marl 3

1:17.05 361 H 24/05/09 N West Inter Assoc Champs Salford Chorley Marl 2

1:19.58 328 H 07/12/08 Bolton Metro Xmas Sprint Horwich Chorley Marl 3

1:19.75 326 H 24/01/09 North Lancs Age & Youth Blackpool Chorley Marl 2

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:07.92 527 H 21/11/15 BMSS November Sprint Meet 2015 Bolton Bolton Metro 3

1:07.83 529  16/10/15 24e Meeting International de St Dizier St Dizier, France Bolton Metro 2

1:07.30 542 H 25/04/15 BMSS Spring Sprint Meet Bolton Bolton Metro 3

1:07.60 535 H 29/11/14 Bolton Metro Winter Sprint Meet Bolton Bolton Metro 3

1:07.29 542  17/10/14 23e Meeting De Saint-Dizier France  2

1:09.79 486 H 24/11/13 Bolton Metro Winter Sprint Meet Bolton Chorley Marl 3

1:09.09 501 H 06/04/13 Bolton Metro Easter Sprint Meet 2013 Bolton Chorley Marl 3

1:08.64 511 H 02/12/12 ASA North West Regional Championships Manchester Chorley Marl 2

1:07.73 532 H 04/11/12 Bolton Metro Swimming Stars Sprint Meet Bolton Chorley Marl 3

1:06.66 558  26/10/12 21e Meeting International de St Dizier St Dizier Chorley Marl 2

1:09.25 497  30/06/12 Chorley Marlins Invitation Meet Chorley Chorley Marl 4

1:09.25 497  30/06/12 Andrea Lawless Sprint Meet Chorley Chorley Marl 4

1:08.06 524 H 04/12/11 BG North West Regional Championships Manchester Chorley Marl 2

1:09.31 496 H 27/11/11 Bolton Metro Christmas Sprint Meet Salford Chorley Marl 3

1:08.44 515 F 22/10/11 Wigan Best First Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Chorley Marl 2

1:08.57 512 F 28/05/11 North Midlands District Inter Assoc Gala Macclesfield Chorley Marl 2

1:09.93 483 H 22/01/11 North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs Blackpool Chorley Marl 3

1:12.07 441 H 05/12/10 Bolton Metro Christmas Meet Manchester Chorley Marl 3

1:13.22 421 H 27/11/10 Stockport Metro Open Meet Stockport Chorley Marl 2

1:12.06 441 F 03/10/10 Wirral Metro Open Meet Birkenhead Chorley Marl 2

1:13.27 420 H 23/01/10 North Lancs Age Groups Blackpool Chorley Marl 3

1:16.44 370 H 06/12/09 Bolton Metro Xmas Sprint Bury Chorley Marl 3

1:15.25 388 F 04/10/09 Wirral Metro Open Meet Birkenhead Chorley Marl 2

1:17.05 361 H 24/05/09 N West Inter Assoc Champs Salford Chorley Marl 2

1:19.75 326 H 24/01/09 North Lancs Age & Youth Blackpool Chorley Marl 2

1:19.58 328 H 07/12/08 Bolton Metro Xmas Sprint Horwich Chorley Marl 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


